Race Date
September 06, 2019

MSUM Dragon Twiilight
Overall Finish List

Women
JH Girls 3000m

Place Score Name
1 (<5) Audrey Brownell
2 1 Lauren Heneman
3 (<5) MiaLung
4 2 Chloe Pesek
5 3 Taylor Lang
6 4 Wren James
7 5 Izzy Kupitz
8 6 Ella Roehl
9 7 Kylie Nyhlen
10 8 Sydney Bailey
11 (< 5) Emma Hovendess
12 (< 5) Katie Allard
13 (< 5) Blaire Rueter
14 9 Grace Baltes
15 10 Kathryn Sticka
16 11 Lindsey Suess
17 12 Jacquelyn Johnson
18 13 Brooke Jewett
19 14 Kira Wendt
20 15 Lexi Polomny
21 16 Ava Wittrock
22 (< 5) Naila Mikhaeil
23 17 Elizabeth Mahli
24 (<5) Quinn Huntley
25 18 Amari Paape
26 19 Anna Waldron
27 (> 7) Lily Heskin
28 (< 5) Adison Wientjes
29 (<5) Chloe Hall
30 (> 7) Abigail Krogstad
31 (> 7) Olivia Mykleseth
32 (>7) Avery St. Louis
33 20 Jaden Ferber
34 (< 5) Dacotah McDonald
35 (>7) Vayda Vikers
36 (< 5) Livi Kinkade
37 (> 7) Amari Nelson
38 (< 5) Adelaide Toepper
39 (> 7) Jacqueline Hammond
40 (> 7) Sadie kolehmainen
41 (< 5) Maria Fritel
42 (< 5) Alyson Stanislowski
43 21 Alora Eback
44 (< 5) Natalie Miller
45 (> 7) Rylie Spiztner
46 (> 7) Katherine Larson
DQ DQ Jaida Doucette
DQ DQ Steph Reeve
DQ DQ Marianna Gaalswyk

Team

Staples-Motley
Moorhead
Perham
Moorhead

West Fargo
Fargo South
Moorhead

Fargo South
Moorhead

West Fargo
Northern Cass
East Grand Forks
West Central Area
West Fargo
Fargo South
West Fargo
Moorhead

West Fargo
West Fargo
Moorhead

West Fargo
Staples-Motley
Fargo South
West Central Area
Fargo South
Moorhead
Moorhead
Perham

Northern Cass
Moorhead
Moorhead
Moorhead

Fargo South
Perham
Moorhead
Ada-Borup/Norman
Moorhead
Staples-Motley
Moorhead
Moorhead
Northern Cass
East Grand Forks
Fargo South
Staples-Motley
Moorhead
Moorhead
Moorhead

West Central Area
West Fargo
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Time
12:22.3
12:47.1
12:49.5
13:.01.7
13:23.7
13:30.8
13:31.4
13:33.3
13:49.8
13:53.7
13:55.4
13:56.3
14:00.7
14:21.8
14:29.4
14:49.7
14:54.3
15:04.8
15:06.3
15:06.9
15:07.0
15:09.9
15:17.9
15:23.3
15:28.8
15:32.1
15:33.0
15:35.5
16:30.8
16:31.5
16:51.9
16:53.1
16:59.4
17:05.2
17:05.8
17:07.1
17:24.0
17:34.2
17:49.3
18:19.1
18:29.1
18:46.0
21:10.5
21:19.2
21:32.4
23:22.1
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MSUM Dragon Twiilight

Race Date
September 06, 2019 Final Team Results
Women Women
JH Girls 3000m JH Girls 3000m
Cum Cum Cum Cum
Name Grade Place Place Time Time Name Grade Place Place Time Time
Moorhead Finish Position - 1 Northern Cass Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): 27 Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time: 13:36.9 Average Time:
1 Lauren Heneman 7 1 1 12:47.1 12:47.1 1 Emma Hovendess 5 13:55.4 13:55.4
2 Chloe Pesek 8 2 3 13:01.7 25:48.8 2 Chloe Hall <5 16:30.8 30:26.2
3 lzzy Kupitz 8 5 8 13:31.4 39:20.2 3 Maria Fritel <5 18:29.1 48:55.3
4 Kylie Nyhlen 8 7 15 13:49.8 53:10.0 Perham Einish Position - Inc.
5 Jacquelyn Johnson 7 12 27 14:54.3 1:08:04.3 Team Score (places): Inc.
6 Lexi Polomny 7 (15) (42) 15:06.9 1:23:11.2 )
Average Time:
7 Anna Waldron 8 (19) (61) 15:32.1 1:38:43.3
8 Lily Heskin 8 >7 15:33.0 1:54:16.3 1 MiaLung 8 <5 12:49.5 12:49.5
9 Abigail Krogstad 7 > 7 16:31.5 2:10:47.8 2 Adison Wientjes 7 5 15:35.5 28:25.0
10 Olivia Mykleseth 8 > 7 16:51.9 2:27:39.7 3 Dacotah McDonald 7 5 17:05.2 45:30.2
11 Avery St. Louis 8 > 7 16:53.1 2:44:32.8 Staples-Motley Finish Position - Inc.
12 Vayda Vikers 8 > 7 17:05.8 3:01:38.6 Team Score (places): Inc.
13 Amari Nelson 8 > 7 17:24.0 3:19:02.6 Average Time:
14 Jacqueline Hammond 7 > 7 17:49.3 3:36:51.9
15 Sadie kolehmainen >7 18191  3:55:11.0 L Audrey Brownell 6 <5 12:22.3 12:22.3
16 Rylie Spiztner 7 > 7 21:32.4  4:16:43.4 2 Naila Mikhaeil ! <5 15:09.9 27:32.2
17 Katherine Larson 7 > 7 23221  4:40:05.5 3 Adelaide Toepper 6 <5 17:34.2 45:06.4
DQ Jaida Doucette 7 DQ 4 Natalie Miller 6 <5 21:19.2 1:06:25.6
West Fargo Sheyenne Finish Position - 2 West Central Area School Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): 44 Team Sco.re (places): Inc.
Average Time: 14:18.8 Average Time:
1 Taylor Lang 8 3 3 13:23.7 13:23.7 1 Bla.lre Rueter 7 <5 14:00.7 14:00.7
2 Sydney Bailey 7 8 11 13:53.7 27:17.4 2 Quinn Huntley o <5 15233 29:24.0
3 Grace Baltes 8 9 20 14:21.8 41:39.2 DQ Steph Reeve ! bQ
4 Lindsey Suess 8 11 31 14:49.7 56:28.9
5 Brooke Jewett 7 13 44 15:04.8 1:11:33.7
6 Kira Wendt 7 (14) (58) 15:06.3 1:26:40.0
7 AvaWittrock 7 (16) (74) 15:07.0 1:41:47.0
DQ Marianna Gaalswyk 9 DQ
Fargo South Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 55
Average Time: 14:28.1
1 Wren James 7 4 4 13:30.8 13:30.8
2 Ella Roehl 7 6 10 13:33.3 27:04.1
3 Kathryn Sticka 7 10 20 14:29.4 41:335
4 Elizabeth Mahli 7 17 37 15:17.9 56:51.4
5 Amari Paape 7 18 55 15:28.8 1:12:20.2
6 Jaden Ferber 7 (20) (75) 16:59.4 1:29:19.6
7 Alora Eback 7 (21) (96) 21:10.5 1:50:30.1
Ada-Borup/Norman County Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Livi Kinkade 8 <5 17:07.1 17:07.1
East Grand Forks Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Katie Allard 7 <5 13:56.3 13:56.3
2 Alyson Stanislowski 9 <5 18:46.0 32:42.3
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